Provisional 1D :19_40342

Score total : 2.9
Score for star read(s) : -1.3
Score for read counts  : 0
Score for mfe : 2.6 i \
Score for randfold : 1.6 0 3
Score for cons. seed : o= T .
Total read count . 175 = S L
Mature read count : 175 3" D D S G G A guc
Loop read count : 0 c_ 5 e oy
Star read count : 0 g
freq.
5D
1 o
0.75%
0.5um
0.254
0  ————
1 17 48 68 length
Mature
5"- gcgaggcccgggcgcaucgcag ucuccgucuccauccccagcuccauggugauccgggaccu  -3" exp
N (T (@@ 233333)---33333133)---322-33332-33)-)---33)-)0))))-)) reads mm sample
. .ccucuccgucuccauccccagA . 2 1 72

8 1 z2_
72_

=
o
[

z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
71_
z1_

i
©
P R O R R O R R PR

GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM

W W N WO oo W Wk, NN O

N
EN
P P O R RROORORIEREREHRIEREREROOTLERO



Mature

gcgaggcccgggcegecaucgeag ucuccgucuccauccccagcuccauggugauccgggaccu
ucuccgucuccauccccagl. - o oo oo i i i 30 1 GDM

ucuccgucuccauccccagl. - .o ivrinnaan i 30 1 GDM

UCUCCQUCUCCAUCCCCAGC - - - - v e e e mwme e meme e m s 4 0 GDM

. .ucuccgucuccauccccaglu 8 1 GDM

ucuccgucuccauccccaguu 8 1 GDM

.................................................................... CUCUCCQUCUCCAUCCCCAgA. - - - cveeiimaeammee s 3 1 73
..................................................................... UCUCCQUCUCCAUCCCCAY -« = v e mmmmmmmmmmmnnns 1 0 Z3_
..................................................................... UCUCCQUCUCCAUCCCCAGA - - -« v e e mmeee e meeamm s 2 1 Z3
..................................................................... ucuccgucuccauccccagl. - oo oi i i i i 3 1 73
..................................................................... ucuccgucuccaucccCagUu. v v o ve i v i in i 1 1 Z3_



